
S. No. Date Day Holiday/Test/Examination/Parent Teacher Meeting

1 07-04-2022 Thursday Opening of the New Session 2022-23
2 14-04-2022 Thursday Holiday -Dr. B. R. Ambedkar's Birthday
3 15-04-2022 Friday Holiday -Himachal Day
4 03-05-2022 Tuesday Bhagwan Shri Parshuram Jayanti and Id-Ul-Fitr
5 16-05-2022 Monday Holiday -Buddha Purnima
6 02-06-2022 Thursday Holiday- Maharana Pratap Jayanti 
7 06-06-2022 Monday Periodic Test- 1 Begins
8 14-06-2022 Tuesday Holiday - Sant Guru Kabir Jayanti
9 16-06-2022 Thursday Periodic Test- 1 Concludes

10 25-06-2022 Saturday PTM
11 MONSOON BREAK AS PER GOVERNMENT ANNOUNCEMENT
12 10-07-2022 Sunday Holiday- Id-Ul-Zuha
13 09-08-2022 Tuesday Holiday- Muharram
14 11-08-2022 Thursday Holiday- Rakshabandhan
15 19-08-2022 Friday Holiday- Shri Krishna Janmashtami
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16 31-08-2022 Wednesday Holiday- Shri Ganesh Chaturthi
17 12-09-2022 Monday Half-Yearly Examination Begins
18 23-09-2022 Friday Half-Yearly Examination Concludes
19 01-10-2022 Saturday PTM
20 03-10-2022 Monday Holiday- Maha Ashtami
21 05-10-2022 Wednesday Holiday-Dussehra
22 09-10-2022 Sunday Holiday- Mahrishi Valmiki's Birthday 
23 13-10-2022 Thursday Holiday- Karwa Chauth
24 24-10-2022 Monday Holiday - Deepawali
25 25-10-2022 Tuesday Holiday - Govardhan Pooja
26 26-11-2022 Wednesday Holiday - Bhai Dooj
27 08-11-2022 Tuesday Holiday- Guru Nanak's Birthday
28 12-12-2022 Monday Periodic Test -2 Begins
29 21-12-2022 Wednesday Periodic Test-2 Concludes
30 24-12-2022 Saturday PTM
31 25-12-2022 Sunday Holiday Christmas
32 WINTER BREAK AS PER GOVT ANNOUNCEMENT
33 14-01-2023 Saturday Holiday-Makar Sankranti
34 25-01-2023 Wednesday Holiday- Himachal Pradesh Statehood Day
35 05-02-2022 Sunday Holiday- Guru Ravidas Jayanti 
36 18-02-2023 Saturday Holiday -Maha Shivratri
37 27-02-2023 Monday Annual Examination Begins
38 08-03-2023 Wednesday Holiday -Holi
39 15-03-2023 Wednesday Annual Examination Concludes
40 25-03-2023 Saturday PTM
41 30-03-2023 Thursday Holiday- Ram Navami


